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Anlage

Wolfsbergweg 1B , 08525 Plauen

Sportwart/in
Beckert, Frank

T 0177/4026141 info@fussorthopaedie-beckert.de

Jugendwart/in
Meinel, Kevin
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Herren 40 4er (4er) | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Sven Scherzer
m 0170/3207980; svenscherzer@gmx.net
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Beckert, Frank
Wagner, Christian
Giebson, Christian
Scherzer, Sven
Matthes, Sebastian
Baumgartel, Ralf
Kraus, Frank

ID-Nr.

16202279
17400888
17001599
17801646
17901621
16402244
17101738

LK

LK10,3
LK11,5
LK12,8
LK12,9
LK14,0
LK14,8
LK16,1

(SG mit Vogtléandischer TC 1892 Reichenbach)

Scharch, Henning
von Derschau, Michael
Weber, Thomas
Bretschneider, Maik
Wunderlich, Gerald
Rupprecht, Lars
Fischer, Steven
Popa, Catalin
Lang, Uwe

Voitel, Guntram
Ludwig, Benjamin
Stengel, Torsten
Meil3geier, Rene
Thol3, Tobias
PreuR3, Olaf
Hopner, Jens
Schmidt, Nico
Steinhauser, Klaus
Wolf, Marcel
Prager, Andreas
Riedel, Uwe

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

16402321
16202351
15750289
17701471
16101526
18151089
16856461
17356352
16402287
16857087
18064141
17701527
16593067
17956464
16701998
16855852
17752426
13902917
17751165
17101757
16402316
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LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK24,8
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